
Secured Financial Creditors 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

   Secured Unsecured 

  (in Rs.) 

1. IDBI Bank Limited 197,61,19,088.52 197,48,73,871.52 12,45,217.00 

2. State Bank of India 196,41,31,030.34 47,79,42,794.02 148,61,88,236.32 

3. Kotak Mahindra Bank 

Limited 

142,04,88,025.41 70,75,71,789.36 71,29,16,236.05 

4. Edelweiss Asset 

Reconstruction Company 

Limited 

126,20,40,543.74 100,38,24,405.75 25,82,16,137.99 

5. Standard Chartered Bank 76,73,24,994.32 76,73,24,994.32 - 

Total  739,01,03,682.32 493,15,37,854.97 245,85,65,827.35 

 


